L06000016167

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	_
PICK-UP WAIT [MAIL
,	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of St	atus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
4	\
$(\mathcal{O})_{\mathbf{p}}$	114
) () \
·	





700065344847

02/15/06--01002--001 **125.00

06 FEB 14 PH 2: 88 FEB 14 PH 2: 26

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Second Division of Cor			-
SUBJECT: M	Chac C (AL) (Name of Limited	LLC I Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
1	victuael F (Name of Person)	
	michael		<u></u>
		(Address)	37378
EA		(Address) A. 3333 State and Zip Code)	8
	oncerning this matter, please c		
		at ()(Area Code & Daytime Tel	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ .\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	oited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC" or "L.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	principal office of the Limited Liability Compa
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
174 Old Dock Fepry Rd	EAST point Fla. 32328
The name and the Florida street address of the Muchal Tock Fer Florida street a florida street a florida street a	Clark
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this cape all statutes relating to the proper and compl	e, and Zip To accept service of process for the above stated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment acity. I further agree to comply with the provisiblete performance of my duties, and I am familian registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608
Registered Agent's Sign	ETARY OF HASSEE, I
(CONTI	~ c
Page 1 c	of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	michael & Clark 174 old Dock Feffy Rd. EASTPOINT HA. 3238
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIO)
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five busi
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five busi
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with of this document content content of this document content	must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.) The control of the contro
effective date is listed, the date in or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with of this document contents)	must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.) The section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury